|
|
H
i
|

McDonough Associates Inc.
130 East Randolph Street Chicago, Hlinois 60601

Engineers / Architects

iy

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.,
1
2
3
4-8
9-12

14-15
16-18
19-22
23-24
23-24
27-28
29-30
31
32-35
36-37
38
39-40
41-56
57-65
66
67

68
69

70

Il

72
73-101

DRAWING NO,

Cv-1
IS-1
GN-1
SQ-1 to
Ts-1 to
SC-1
AT-1 to
EX-1 to
PF-{ to
RF-1 to
MN-1 to
EN-1 to
EC-1 to
ED-1
DU-1 to

PD-1
LA-1 to
MS-1 to

MSE-1 to MSE-9

TC-11

1C-13
TC-14
TC-16
TC-21
TC-22
TC-23

XS-Rl to XS$-R29

$Q-5
TS-4

AT-2
EX-3
PF~4
RF-2
MN-2
EN-2
EC-2

bu-4

LA-2
MS-16

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY "OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

ALIGNMENTS, TIES, AND BENCHMARKS

EXISTING PLAN AND REMOVALS

PROPOSED PLAN AND PROFILE

MAINTENANCE OF WAY TRACK PROFILES

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TEMPORARY DETOUR PLAN

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAILS

DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE

WATERMAIN PLAN AND DETAILS

PAVEMENT DETAILS

LANDSCAPE, PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNING PLAN

METRA STATION AND PLATFORMS - CIVIL SHEETS

METRA STATION AND PLATFORMS - ELECTRICAL SHEETS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (SNOW-PLOW RESISTANT)
DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC)
PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS FOR TRAFFIC STAGING

TYPICAL MARKING FOR CLOSING STATE HIGHWAYS

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN

TYPICAL SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING TREATMENT FOR RAILROAD CROSSINGS
METRA RAILROAD CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO,

000001-06
001001-02
202001-01
280001-05
353001-04
420001-07
420501-04
602001-02
602301-03
602401-03
602701-02
604001-03
604036-02
604086-02
604091-02
602601-02
606001-04
606301-04
664001-02
701901-01
780001-02
781001-03

HILE

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

EARTH MEDIAN DITCH CHECK

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PCC BASE COURSE WITH HMA BINDER AND SURFACE COURSES
PAVEMENT JOINTS

PCC PAVEMENT AND PCC BASE COURSE ADJACENT TO RAILROAD GRADE CROSSING
CATCH BASIN, TYPE A

INLET, TYPE A

MANHOLE, TYPE A

MANHOLE STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

GRATE, TYPE 8

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 23

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 24

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

CHAIN LINK FENCE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

FILE NAME =
D16BN@9I-SHT~INDEXB1.dgn

USER NAME = TKluegel DESIGNED -  BA REVISED -

DRAWN - BA REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
PLOT SCALE = 1 CHECKED - MJT REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 12/29/2019 DATE - 12/17/10 REVISED -

T SEcTIoN counTy_ [ JQTR TSREET
INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS 330 2010-135-1 CooK 101 2
1S-01 CONTRACT NO. 60NO9

SCALE:

N.T.S. [SHEET NO. 1 OF | SHEETS | STA. 70 STA.

[ILCINOIS]FED. AID PROJECT




