INDEX OF SHEETS

SH	EET NO.	DRAWING NO.	DESCRIPTION
	1	CV-1	COVER SHEET
	2	IS-1	INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS
	3	GN-1	GENERAL NOTES
	4-8	SQ-1 to SQ-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
	9-12	TS-1 to TS-4	TYPICAL SECTIONS
	13	SC-1	SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES
	14-15	AT-1 to AT-2	ALIGNMENTS, TIES, AND BENCHMARKS
	16-18	EX-1 to EX-3	EXISTING PLAN AND REMOVALS
	19-22	PF-1 to PF-4	PROPOSED PLAN AND PROFILE
	23-24	RF-1 to RF-2	MAINTENANCE OF WAY TRACK PROFILES
	23-24	MN-1 to MN-2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TEMPORARY DETOUR PLAN
	27-28	EN-1 to EN-2	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND
	29-30	EC-1 to EC-2	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
	31	ED-1	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DETAILS
	32-35	DU-1 to DU-4	DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES PLAN AND PROFILE
	36-37		WATERMAIN PLAN AND DETAILS
	38	PD-1	PAVEMENT DETAILS
	39-40	LA-1 to LA-2	LANDSCAPE, PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNING PLAN
	41-56	MS-1 to MS-16	METRA STATION AND PLATFORMS - CIVIL SHEETS
	57-65	MSE-1 to MSE-9	METRA STATION AND PLATFORMS - ELECTRICAL SHEETS
	66	TC-11	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (SNOW-PLOW RESISTANT)
	67	TC-13	DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
	68	TC-14	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC)
	69	TC-16	PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS FOR TRAFFIC STAGING
	70	TC-21	TYPICAL MARKING FOR CLOSING STATE HIGHWAYS
	71	TC-22	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN
	72	TC-23	TYPICAL SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING TREATMENT FOR RAILROAD CROSSINGS
	73-101		METRA RAILROAD CROSS SECTIONS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.	TITLE
000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
202001-01	EARTH MEDIAN DITCH CHECK
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
353001-04	PCC BASE COURSE WITH HMA BINDER AND SURFACE COURSES
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420501-04	PCC PAVEMENT AND PCC BASE COURSE ADJACENT TO RAILROAD GRADE CROSSING
602001-02	CATCH BASIN, TYPE A
602301-03	INLET, TYPE A
602401-03	MANHOLE, TYPE A
602701-02	MANHOLE STEPS
604001-03	FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1
604036-02	GRATE, TYPE 8
604086-02	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 23
604091-02	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 24
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
606001-04	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
606301-04	PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS
664001-02	CHAIN LINK FENCE
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

ILE NAME	=
0160N09-SH	IT-INDEXØ1.dgn

USER NAME = TKluegel	DESIGNED	-	BA	REVISED -
	DRAWN	-	BA	REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = 1:1	CHECKED	-	MJT	REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 12/29/2010	DATE	-	12/17/10	REVISED -
		DRAWN PLOT SCALE = 1:1 CHECKED	DRAWN - PLOT SCALE = Isl CHECKED -	DRAWN - BA PLOT SCALE = 1:1 CHECKED - MJT

_		F.A.P	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET	
	INDEX OF SHEETS AND HI	8TE. 330	2010-135-1			NO.	
i		330	IS-01	CONTRACT	101 NO 6	0N09	
_	SCALE: N.T.S. SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS	STA. TO STA.		ILLINOIS FED. A		140. 6	ONUS